
50 Total rooms per level
3.5 Average monsters per encounter (1d6)
0.33 Ratio of rooms with monster
0.28 Ratio of rooms with treasure (1/6+1/9)
500 Average value per gem
3,400 Average value per jewelry

--- Party of 4 PCs --- --- Party of 8 PCs ---

Monster XP Treasure Grand XP Fighter XP Fighter Pct XP from Pct XP from
Level Per Level Silver Gold Gems Jewelry Total Per Level Total XP XP Each Cumulative Level XP Each Cumulative Level Treasure Jewelry
1 583 35 18 88 595 735 10,208 10,792 2,698 2,698 2 1,349 1,349 1 95% 77%
2 1,167 70 175 175 1,190 1,610 22,361 23,528 5,882 8,580 4 2,941 4,290 2 95% 70%
3 2,042 70 175 175 1,190 1,610 22,361 24,403 6,101 14,681 4 3,050 7,340 3 92% 68%
4 4,375 350 350 350 2,380 3,430 47,639 52,014 13,003 27,684 5 6,502 13,842 4 92% 64%
5 10,208 350 350 350 2,380 3,430 47,639 57,847 14,462 42,146 6 7,231 21,073 5 82% 57%
6 16,042 700 875 525 3,570 5,670 78,750 94,792 23,698 65,844 7 11,849 32,922 6 83% 52%
7 26,250 700 875 525 3,570 5,670 78,750 105,000 26,250 92,094 7 13,125 46,047 6 75% 47%
8 37,917 1,750 1,750 1,300 8,840 13,640 189,444 227,361 56,840 148,934 8 28,420 74,467 7 83% 54%
9 52,500 1,750 1,750 1,300 8,840 13,640 189,444 241,944 60,486 209,420 8 30,243 104,710 7 78% 51%
10 52,500 1,750 3,500 1,625 11,050 17,925 248,958 301,458 75,365 284,785 9 37,682 142,392 8 83% 51%
11 64,167 1,750 3,500 1,625 11,050 17,925 248,958 313,125 78,281 363,066 10 39,141 181,533 8 80% 49%
12 64,167 1,750 3,500 1,625 11,050 17,925 248,958 313,125 78,281 441,347 10 39,141 220,674 8 80% 49%
13 78,750 3,500 8,750 1,625 11,050 24,925 346,181 424,931 106,233 547,580 11 53,116 273,790 9 81% 36%
14 78,750 3,500 8,750 1,625 11,050 24,925 346,181 424,931 106,233 653,813 12 53,116 326,906 9 81% 36%
15 96,250 3,500 8,750 1,625 11,050 24,925 346,181 442,431 110,608 764,420 13 55,304 382,210 10 78% 35%
16 96,250 3,500 8,750 1,625 11,050 24,925 346,181 442,431 110,608 875,028 14 55,304 437,514 10 78% 35%
17 116,667 3,500 8,750 1,625 11,050 24,925 346,181 462,847 115,712 990,740 15 57,856 495,370 11 75% 33%
18 116,667 3,500 8,750 1,625 11,050 24,925 346,181 462,847 115,712 1,106,451 16 57,856 553,226 11 75% 33%
19 116,667 3,500 8,750 1,625 11,050 24,925 346,181 462,847 115,712 1,222,163 17 57,856 611,082 12 75% 33%
20 116,667 3,500 8,750 1,625 11,050 24,925 346,181 462,847 115,712 1,337,875 18 57,856 668,938 12 75% 33%
21+ 145,833 3,500 8,750 1,625 11,050 24,925 346,181 492,014 123,003 1,460,878 19 61,502 730,439 13 70% 31%

OD&D Vol-3 Dungeon Treasure Analysis (per Vol-3 p. 7, et. al.)

- Expected Value (gp) Per Treasure -
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